W oo o~ ;o B W R e

=5 o s W k= D 0 B s h B W R o= D

=8B

bt
[

Last Name
Douglas
Hansen
Schaff
Maorgan
Cousins
Holmes
Broadwater
Pettit
Tedford
Gellenthien
Wilde
Lutz

lasa
Wilken
Ball

Sapp
Anderson
lackson
Hamilton
Bowen
Marsh
Frederick
Broadnax
Deaton

McClanahan

Boils
Sullivan
McConnell
Clem
Carter
Kline
Thacker
1/16 Cut
Kappers
Campbell
Tolle
Prock
Brazier

First Name
Kyle
Stephan
Kris
Tate
Dave
Lewis
lesse
Jacob
Paul
Braden
Reo
James
Dan
Nathaniel
James
Carson
Steve
Richard
Colton
Richard
Steven
Cole
Curtis
Bridger
Wade
lase
Sawyer
leremiah
Tanner
Gaius
Tyson
Dannie

Nick
Erick
Tyler
Jason
Colton

Shooting Style

Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Champilonship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Champilonship - Freestyle Male
Champilonship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Champilonship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male

Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Championship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male
Champlonship - Freestyle Male

Code Qual Score
cCo
CCO
cCco
cCo
cco
CcCo
CCo
CCco
CCO
cCo
CcCo
cCo
CcCo
CCo
CcCo
cco
CCo
CCco
CCO
cCo
cCo
CCo
cco
CCo
CcCo
CCo
CCo
cCo
CCO
cCco
CcCo
cCo

CCo
cCo
cco
cCo
cco

88

599
598
598
597
597
597
596
596
596
595
595
5594
594
594
594
594
593
593
591
591
5590
590

587
587
586

586
585
581
578
578

51

&2 886 8

43

SE8ER

41
37

==~

39
37
27
23
26
26
24

26

24
22

24
20
19
21
19



