	Last Name	First Name	Shooting Style	Code	Qual Score	Qual X
1	Douglas	Kyle	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	600	51
2	Hansen	Stephan	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	600	41
3	Schaff	Kris	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	599	45
4	Morgan	Tate	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	599	40
5	Cousins	Dave	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	598	41
6	Holmes	Lewis	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	598	36
7	Broadwater	Jesse	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	597	43
8	Pettit	Jacob	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	597	32
9	Tedford	Paul	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	597	31
10	Gellenthien	Braden	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	596	40
11	Wilde	Reo	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	596	38
12	Lutz	James	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	596	37
13	Jasa	Dan	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	595	41
14	Wilken	Nathaniel	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	595	37
15	Ball	James	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	594	34
16	Sapp	Carson	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	594	32
17	Anderson	Steve	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	594	32
18	Jackson	Richard	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	594	28
19	Hamilton	Colton	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	594	23
20	Bowen	Richard	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	593	39
21	Marsh	Steven	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	593	37
22	Frederick	Cole	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	591	27
23	Broadnax	Curtis	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	591	23
24	Deaton	Bridger	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	590	26
25	McClanahan	Wade	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	590	26
26	Boils	Jase	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	590	24
27	Sullivan	Sawyer	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	589	30
28	McConnell	Jeremiah	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	588	26
29	Clem	Tanner	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	588	23
30	Carter	Gaius	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	587	24
31	Kline	Tyson	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	587	22
32	Thacker	Donnie	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	586	25
	1/16 Cut					
	Kappers	Nick	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	586	24
	Campbell	Erick	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	585	20
	Tolle	Tyler	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	581	19
	Prock	Jason	Championship - Freestyle Male	ссо	578	21
	Brazier	Colton	Championship - Freestyle Male	cco	578	19